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SCHEDULE 2 Atticle 7(1)(b)
TABLE TO BE SUBSTITUTED FOR TABLE 1 OF PART

IIT OF SCHEDULE 1 TO THE PRINCIPAL ORDER
Article 11(1)

TABLE 1
GRATUITIES PAYABLE FOR SPECIFIED MINOR INJURIES

Description of Injury ~ Assessments Groups 1-9 Groups 10-15
Per cent £ £

For the loss of:
A. FINGERS—
Index Finger—

More than 14 4,808 4,778
2 phalanges

including loss of

whole finger

More than 1 11 3,848 3,823
phalanx but not

more than 2

phalages

1 phalanx or part 9 3,205 3,185
thereof

Guillotine 5 1,919 1,909
amputation of tip

without loss of

bone

Middle Finger—

More than 12 4,165 4,140
2 phalanges

including loss of

whole finger

More than 1 9 3,205 3,185
phalanx but not

more than 2

phalanges

1 phalanx or part 7 2,562 2,547
thereof

Guillotine 4 1,603 1,593
amputation of tip

without loss of

bone
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Description of Injury ~ Assessments

Groups 1-9

Groups 10-15

Ring or little
finger—

More than 2 7
phalanges,
including loss of
whole finger

More than 1 6
phalanx, but

not more than 2
phalanges

1 phalanx or part 5
thereof

Guillotine 2
amputation of tip
without loss of
bone

B. TOES—
Great toe—

through 14
metatarso—
phalangeal joint

part, with some 3
loss of bone

1 other toe—

through 3
metatarso—
phalangeal joint

part, with some 1
loss of bone

2 toes, excluding
great toe—

through 5
metatarso—
phalangeal joint

part, with some 2
loss of bone

3 toes, excluding
great toe—

through 6
metatarso—
phalangeal joint

part, with some 3
loss of bone

2,562

2,246

1,919

960

4,808

1,276

1,276

643

1,919

960

2,246

1,276

2,547

2,231

1,909

955

4,778

1,271

1,271

638

1,909

955

2,231

1,271
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Description of Injury ~ Assessments

Groups 1-9

Groups 10-15

4 toes, excluding
great toe—

through 9
metatarso—
phalangeal joint

part, with some 3
loss of bone

3,205

1,276

3,185

1,271




